 1
RVE C
0.5- 1.0 GHz SUPER LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER WBA0510 SERIES 1
Key Features:
Impedance:   50 Ohm
MTBF2:    >300,000 hrs (34 years)
Unconditional Stable:  k>1

gold plating finish. Both RF input and output ports are equipped with SMA female connectors and the DC port
connector is an EMI filtered feed thru pin.
Ordering Information
NF (dB) 0.50  0.40 Built-In Bias-T
WBA0510A WBA0510AS No Model Number:
WBA0510ABT WBA0510ASBT Yes
Small Signal S-Parameters:
!WBA0510AS, +25C
!s-parameters at Vdd=5V, Idd=103mA. Last updated 11/5/05.
# GHZ s MA R 50